

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.16598-16599/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2013 in SA No.33/2005
and order dated 20/03/2013 in CMRP No.41522/2013 in SA No.33/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KANAN DAS GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VICE CHANCELLOR, ALLAHABAD UNIV. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 08/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Avinish Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sushant K. Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice, returnable within six weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Sneha Lata Sharma]
Court Master