

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).16598-16599/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2013 in SA No.33/2005 dated 20/03/2013 in SA No.33/2005,CMRP No.41522/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KANAN DAS GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VICE CHANCELLOR, ALLAHABAD UNIV. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
                                      Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.  
                                      Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.  
                                      Mr. Ankur Yadav, Adv.  
                                      Mohd. Muztaba, Adv.  
                                      Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)         Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.  
                                      Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.  
                                      Ms. Archita Phookun, Adv.  
                                      Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matters on 24th March, 2014 for final disposal.

[RAJNI MUKHI]  
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER